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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Runway 4R Exit at Taxiway ‘P’
Project Name: – Midway Int’l Airport Contract Negotiator: ____Thomas Magno _____

Specification No.: 86260 Lead Department: Aviation

Conference Date: Wednesday, June 2, 2010 Conference Location: MDW AMC – Conf. Room 211

Attendee Name Company E-mail Telephone No.

Brian Broderick Reyes Group Brianbroderick@reyesgroup.com 708-596-7100

Neo Lorenzo Concrete Structures nlorenzo@concretestructures.net 630-293-5775

Val Schiop Capitol Cement Co. mike@capitolcement.com 773-478-2200

Mike Waller Plote Construction mwaller@plote.com 847-560-1002

John Goeing Central Blacktop jgoeing@centralblacktop.com 708-482-9660

Diane Forbus Central Blacktop jgoeing@centralblacktop.com 708-482-9660

Mike Sugrue Gibson Electric msugrue@gibsonelectricelsc.com 630-288-3837

Matt Kovalsky Rausch Construction mkovalsky@rauschconstruction.com 708-363-3306

Mark Terrulli Aldridge Electric mterrulli@aldridge-electic.com 847-276-1128

Mark Liepold CARE AV07020@cityofchicago.org 773-894-3605
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Rob Rupert CARE AV07003@cityofchicago.org 312-447-3853

Joe Partipilo CARE Joe.partipilo@cityofchicago.org 773-894-3829

Pat Finn K-Five patf@k-five.net 630-257-5600

Randy Zeis CARE Randy.zeis@cityofchicago.org 773-447-4951

Jamie Noe CARE Jamie.noe@cityofchicago.org 773-894-3694

Tom Magno Dept. of Procurement
Services tmagno@cityofchicago.org 312-744-4941

Greg Reimer Pan Oceanic greg@panoceanicinc.com 773-601-8408

Kyle Pedigo Western Utility kylep@westernutility.com 630-514-0064

John Lukas AECOM John.lukas@AECOM.com 773-401-8489

Jon Gross Rossi Contractors jgross@rossicontractors.com 773-287-7545

Tony Spychala Aldridge Electric aspychala@aldridge-electric.com 847-276-0670

James Braswell Terrell Materials jbraswell@terrellmaterials.com 630-514-6867

Patrick Terrell Terrell Materials pterrell@terrellmaterials.com 312-376-0105

Christopher Madden Terrell Materials cmadden@terrellmaterials.com 630-774-4119
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R. Avgoustakis CARE AV07015@cityofchciago.org 773-447-4881

C. Simos Chicago Dept of Aviation 773-838-0625

Bill Stajura Chicago Dept of Aviation AV00762@cityofchicago.org 773-838-0615

Joe Ambrosia Chicago Dept of Aviation 773-838-0677

Rob Rupert CARE AV07003@cityofchicago.org 773-447-3853

Tom Stastny Chicago Dept of Aviation tstatsny@cityofchicago.org 773-838-0686

Dan Wiseheart McDonagh Demo dwiseheart@mcdonaghdemo.com 773-991-9245

Peter Antosh CARE Peter.antosh@cityofchicago.org 773-894-8920

.


